
The Doctors Company Online Company Store Contacts 

To place an order, locate your department contact listed below. If your department is not listed, contact 

the Marketing department to place an order. 

 

Napa HQ – Gov’t Relations 

Sunshine Ayers                          (707)226-0143 

Sayers@thedoctors.com 

 

Napa HQ – Marketing 

Shelley Carlson   (707)226-0192 

Shelley.carlson@thedoctors.com 

 

Donna Nobida   (707)226-0277 

DNobida@thedoctors.com 

 

Napa HQ: Patient Safety 

Tina Melone   (707)226-0185 

TMelone@thedoctors.com 

 

Stephanie Vandergriff  (707)226-0315 

SVandariff@thedoctors.com 

 

Napa HQ: BusDev-Agency Support 

Johana Moreno   (707)226-0415 

JMoreno@thedoctors.com 

 

Stephanie Briggs  (707)226-0218 

sbriggs@thedoctors.com 

 

Napa HQ: Underwriting 

Karen Sciba   (707)226-0741 

KSciba@thedoctors.com 

 

Napa HQ: Finance 

Kathleen Brock   (707)226-0740 

KBrock@thedoctors.com 
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Regional Office Contacts 
 

Northwest Region 

Peggy Rutherford  (971)223-6338 

Lake Oswego, OR 

Peggy.Rutherford@thedoctors.com 

 

Alicia Sonne   (971)223-6322 

Lake Oswego, Or 

ASonne@thedoctors.com 

 

Linda Manning   (877)673-2101 x2124 

Lake Oswego, OR 

LManning@thedoctors.com 

 

Rose Martinez   (512)275-1837 

Austin, TX 

romartinez@thedoctors.com 

 

Southeast Region 

Stephany Carter  (904)360-3064 

Jacksonville, FL 

scarter@thedoctors.com 

 

Southwest Region 

Janice Hutchins   (310)492-4836 

Century City, CA 

jhutchins@thedoctors.com 

 

Chris Johnson   (310)492-4838 

Century City, CA 

Cjohnso@thedoctors.com 

 

Northeast Region 

Mary Strolle   (517)351-1150 x5780 

East Lansing, MI 

MStrolle@thedoctors.com 

 

Angie Summers   (614)221-7777 x5115 

Columbus, OH 

ASummers@thedoctors.com 
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Agency Support 
 

Agent Orders 

 

All agent orders will be managed by agency support to ensure availability and tracking of co-op funds. 

Non-chairman and non-key agent orders will also be handled by the agency support department. Once 

an order is submitted, it is reviewed and then approved by agency support to ensure availability and 

tracking of co-op funds. 

 

Chairman Circle and Key Agents have assigned company store accounts and may place orders. If you are 

an agent without a store account and would like to place an order, please call the Agent Support Hotline 

at (800) 421-2368, extension 1201. 

 

Agency Support Contacts: 

 

Johana Moreno 

(800) 421-2368, extension 1415 

jmoreno@thedoctors.com 

 

Larry Morrow 

(800) 421-2368, extension 1182 

lmorrow@thedoctors.com 
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